
CITY OF OAKLAND
HOLIDAYS & BUSINESS 
CLOSURE DAYS 

 

2012-13
   = Holiday         = Business Closure

City administrative offices will be closed on the following days: 

Police, fire and emergency services are not 
affected during the holidays or business closures. 
In addition to the fixed closure days shown, City employees 
are also required to take between 4 and 8 days (depending on 
the bargaining unit) of additional unpaid leave to be scheduled 
throughout the year. These additional "floating" unpaid days 
do not result in citywide business closures. Updated 3/20/13.  
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Wednesday, July 4 – Independence Day Holiday

Friday, July 13 – Mandatory Business Closure Day 

Friday, August 10 – Mandatory Business Closure Day 

Monday, September 3 – Labor Day Holiday 

Friday, September 7 – Mandatory Business Closure Day 

Monday, September 10 – Admissions Day Holiday 

Monday, October 8 – Mandatory Business Closure Day 

Monday, November 12 – Veterans Day Holiday

Thursday, November 22 – Thanksgiving Holiday

Friday, November 23 – Day after Thanksgiving Holiday 

Monday, December 24 – Christmas Eve Holiday

Tuesday, December 25 – Christmas Holiday

Wednesday, December 26 – Mandatory Business Closure Day 

Thursday, December 27 – Mandatory Business Closure Day 

Friday, December 28 – Mandatory Business Closure Day 

Monday, December 31 – Mandatory Business Closure Day 

Tuesday, January 1 – New Year’s Day Holiday

Monday, January 21 – Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

Monday, February 11 – Mandatory Business Closure Day 

Tuesday, February 12 – Lincoln‘s Birthday Holiday

Monday, February 18 – Presidents’ Day Holiday 

Monday, April 1 – Mandatory Business Closure Day 

Monday, May 27 – Memorial Day Holiday

Friday, June 14 – Mandatory Business Closure Day 
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FISCAL YEAR 
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